100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Series
QSFP28 100G BIDI Transceiver
EN-QSFP28-BXIU
EN-QSFP28-BXID
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 1      Dec  2022, Rev: 1.0
AT A GLANCE
E.C.I. NETWORKS’s 100G Optical transceiver series include a 100G QSFP28 PAM4 LR1 BIDI Optical
Transceiver that integrates the transmit and receive path onto one module with a simplex LC connector.

EN-QSFP28-BXID
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 2      Dec  2022, Rev: 1.0
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Data
Rate
Wavelength Distance Connector
QSFP28 BIDI LR1 (100G)
EN-QSFP28-BXU10-xx 100G QSFP28 single lambda
BIDI LR1, TX 1271/ RX 1331nm,
10 km, Single mode, LC-Simplex
(works in pair with EN-QSFP28-
BXD10) Commercial
Temperature
100G TX1271/RX
1331
10km LC
EN-QSFP28-BXD10-xx 100G QSFP28 single lambda
BIDI LR1, Tx 1331nm/Rx
1271nm, 10 km, Single mode,
LC-Simplex, (works in pair with
EN-QSFP28-BXU10)
Commercial Temperature
100G TX1331nm/
Rx 1271
10km LC
EN-QSFP28-BXIU10-xx 100G QSFP28 single lambda
BIDI LR1, TX 1271/ RX 1331nm,
10 km, Single mode, LC-
Simplex (works in pair with EN-
QSFP28-BXID10) Industrial
Temperature
100G TX1271/RX
1331
10km LC
EN-QSFP28-BXID10-xx 100G QSFP28 single lambda
BIDI LR1, Tx 1331nm/Rx
1271nm, 10 km, Single mode,
LC-Simplex, (works in pair with
EN-QSFP28-BXIU10) Industrial